1¢
2P
3s
4N
5P
6T
78
8¢
9P
10 S
11N
2P
13T
148
15 C
16 P
17 8
18 N
19 P
2T
218
22 C
23 P
248
25N
26 P
27 T
28 S
29 C
30 P
318

18
2¢
3P
48
5N
6 P
7T
8Ss
9C
10 P
18
12N
13 P
14T
158
16 C
17 P
18 S
19 N
20 P
21T
228
23C
24 P
258
26 N
27 P
28T
29S8
30 ¢
31P

JANUAR

Novo leto
Makarij
Genovefa
Angela
Simeon
Gas"per, Sveti trije kralji
Zdravko
Severin
Julijan
Gregor
Pavlin
Tatjana
Veronika
Srecko
Pavel
Marcel
Anton
Marjetka
Marij
Bostjan
Neza
Cene
Rajko
Felicijan
Darko
Pavia
Janez
Peter
Franc
Martina
Janez

JULIJ

Bogoslav
Marija
Irenej
Urh
Anton
Bogomila
Ciril, Metod
Spela
Veronika
Ljubica
Olga
Mohor
Evgen
Franc
Vladimir
Marija
Ales
Miroslav
Vincenc
Marjeta
Danilo
Majda
Branislav
Kristina
Jakob
Ana
Sergij
Zmago
Marta
Julita
Ignac

FEBRUAR

1 N Ignac

2 P Marija, svecnica

3T Blaz D
4 S Andrej

5C Agata

6 P Dora

7 S Egidij

8 N Janez, siovenski kulturni praznik
9 P Polona

10 T Viliem

11 S Marija

12 C Damijan

13 P Katarina

14 S Valentin, vaientinovo

15 N Jurka

16 P Julijana q
17 T Silvin

18 S Simeon

19 C Julijan
20 P Leon
21 S lIrena
22 N Marjeta
23 P Marta
24 T Matija, pust
25 S Sergij o
26 C Andrej
27 P Gabrijel
28 S Roman

AVGUST

1S Peter

2 N Alfonz

3 P Lidija

4 T Dominik

5 S Marija

6 C Ljubo O
7 P Kajetan

8 S Miran

9 N Janez

10 P Lovrenc

11 T Suzana

12 S Klara

13 C Lilijana d
14 P Demetrij

15 S Marija, Marijino vnebovzetje
16 N Rok

17 P Pavel

18 T Helena

19 S Ljudevit
20 C Bernard ()
21 P Ivana
22 S Timotej
23 N Filip
24 P Jernej
25 T Ludvik
26 S Viktor
27 ¢ Joze D
28 P Avgustin
29 S Janez
30 N Roza
31 P Rajko

MAREC

1 N Albin
2 P Janja
3 T Marin

4 S Kazimir D

5 C Janez

6 P Nika

7 S Tomaz

8 N Janez, pan zena
9 P Franciska

10 T 40 mucencev
11 S Kristof

12 Cv GI'GQOI; Gregorjevo
13 P Kristina

14 S Matilda

15 N Klemen

16 P Hilarij

17 T Jerica

18 S Edvard d

19 C JoZef sv. Joset
20 P Srecko

21 S Benedikt
22 N Vasilij

23 P JozZe

24 T Gabrijel

25 S Minka, Materinski dan
26 C Maksima
27 P Rupert

28 S Janez

29 N Ciril

30 P Bogo

31 T Benjamin

SEPTEMBER

1 T Tilen
28 Stefan
3 C Dora

4 P Zalka O

5 S Lovrenc

6 N Zaharija

7 P Marko

8T Marija, Marijino rojstvo
9 S Peter

10 C Nikolaj

11 P Milan

12 S Gido d

13 N Filip

14 P Rasto

15 T Nikodem
16 S Ljudmila
17 C Franéiska

18 P Irena '

19 S Suzana
20 N Svetlana
21 P Matej
22 T Mavricij
23 S Slavojko
24 C Nada
25 P Gojmir

26 S Justina D

27 N Kozma, Damjan
28 P Venceslav

29 T Mihael

30 S Sonja

APRIL

1S Hugo

2 C Franc D
3 P Ljuba

4 S Izidor

5 N Vinko

6 P Viliem

7 T Darko

8 S Albert

9 C Tomaz O
10 P Mehtilda

11 S Leon

12 N Lazar, veiika no¢

13 P lda, Velikonocni ponedeljek

14 T Valerij

15 S Helena

16 C Bernarda

17 P Rudi (
18 S Konrad

19 N Leon
20 P Neza
21 T Simeon
22 S Leonida
23 C Vojko
24 P Jurij, sv. Jurij
25 S Marko N
26 N Marcelin
27 P Jar OS/EIV, Dan upora proti okupatorju
28 T Pavel
29 S Robert

30 C Katarina

OKTOBER

1 C Julija

2 P Bogumil
3 S Terezija
4 N Franc

5 P Marcel
6 T Vera

7 S Marko

8 C Brigita
9 P Abraham
10 S Danijel
11 N Milan
12 P Maks
13 T Edvard
14 S Veselko
15 C Terezija
16 P Jadviga
17 S Marjeta
18 N Luka D
19 P Etbin
20 T Irena
21 S Urska
22 G Vendelin
23 P Severin
24 S Rafael
25 N Darja
26 P Lucijan D
27 T Sabina
28 S Simon
29 C Ida

30 P Marcel
318 BO/fBI‘IK, Dan reformacije

MAJ

1P JOZVB, Praznik dela
2 S Boris

3 N Aleksander

4 P Cveto

5 T Angel

6 S Janez

7 C Stanko

8 P Viktor

9 S Gregor O

10 N [zidor
11 P Ziga

12 T Pankracij
13 S Servacij
14 C Bonifacij
15 P Zofka
16 S Janez
17 N Jost

18 P Erik

19 T Ivo

20 S Bernard
21 C Feliks
22 P Milan
23 S Zeljko

24 N Suzana .

25 P Gregor

26 T Zdenko

27 S Janez

28 C Avgustin

29 P Magdalena

30 S Ivana

31 N Angela, Binkosti D

NOVEMBER

1N Vsi SVBﬁ, Dan spomina na mrive
2 P Dusanka

3 T Silva

4 S Drago

5 C Zahar

6 P Lenart

7 S Engelbert

8 N Bogomir

9 P Teodor (
10 T Andrej

11 S Martin, martinovo

12 C Emil

13 P Stanislav

14 S Nikolaj

15 N Polde

16 P Jerica ()

17 T Gregor
18 S Roman
19 C Elizabeta
20 P Srecko
21 S Marija
22 N Cilka

23 P Klemen
24 T Janez D
25 S Katarina
26 C Konrad
27 P Vigil

28 S Jakob
29 N Radivoj
30 P Andrej

JUNIJ

1 P Fortunat

2 T Erazem

3 S Pavia

4 C Franc

5 P Valerija

6 S Norbert

7 N Robert

8 P Medard

9 T Primoz

10 S Marjeta

11 C Srecko

12 P Janez

13 S Anton

14 N Vasilij

15 P Vid

16 T Beno (
17 S Dolfe

18 C Marko

19 P Julijana
20 S Silverif
21 N Alojz
22 P Ahac ()
23T Kresnica, Kresni vecer
24 S Janez
25 é Hinko, Dan drzavnosti
26 P Stojan
27 S Ema
28 N Hotimir
29 P Peter, Pavel D
30 T Emilija

DECEMBER

1 T Marijan

2 S Blanka O
3 C Franc

4 P Barbara

58 Savo

6 N Miklavz

7 P Ambroz

8 T Marija

9 S Valerija (
10 C Smiljan

11 P Danijel

12 S Aljosa

13 N Lucija

14 P Dusan

15 T Kristina

16 S Albina ()
17 C Lazar

18 P Teo

19 S Urban
20 N Julij
21 P Tomaz
22 T Mitja
23 S Viktorija
24 C Eva D
25 P Bozi¢
26 S Stefan, pan samostojnosti
27 N Janez
28 P Zivko
29 T David
30 S Evgen
31 C Silvester O



